Big Room Sound - GMC Pickup Truck

RecID Filename Description Duration Channels BitDepth SampleRate Keywords
1 | Truck,PickUp,By,Fast,Smooth.wav Truck,PickUp,By,Fast,Smooth 00:40.810 2 16 48000 | Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
2 | Truck,PickUp,By,Med,Rev.wav Truck,PickUp,By,Med,Rev 00:39.423 2 16 48000 Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
3 | Truck,PickUp,By,Slow,Chug Revs.wav Truck,PickUp,By,Slow,Chug Revs 00:40.287 2 16 48000 ' Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
4 | Truck,PickUp,By,VFast.wav Truck,PickUp,By,VFast 00:31.093 2 16 48000 ' Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
5 | Truck,PickUp,Door,0-C 1.wav Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close 1 00:05.397 2 24 48000 | Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
6 | Truck,PickUp,Door,0-C 2.wav Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close 2 00:05.386 2 24 48000 ' Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
7 | Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C,Fast.wav Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Fast 00:05.376 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
8 | Truck,PickUp,Door,0-C,Loose.wav Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Loose 00:05.898 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
9 | Truck,PickUp,Door,0-C,Soft 1.wav Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Soft 1 00:05.567 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
10 | Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C,Soft 2.wav Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Soft 2 00:06.218 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
11 | Truck,PickUp,Door,0-C,Soft 3.wav Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Soft 3 00:05.749 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
12 | Truck,PickUp,3PT,Moves.wav Truck,PickUp,3 Point Turns,Moves 01:14.218 2 16 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
13 | Truck,PickUp,ldle,Revs.wav Truck,PickUp,ldle,Revs 00:38.304 2 16 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
14 | Truck,PickUp,OB,3PT,Moves.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,3 Point Turn,Moves 01:11.861 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
15 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Fast.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Fast 02:04.106 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
16 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,M-Fast 1.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast 1 01:05.973 2 24 48000 | Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
17 | Truck,PickUp,0OB,Drive,M-Fast 2.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast 2 02:01.578 2 24 48000 ' Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
18 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,M-Fast 3.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast 3 02:35.562 2 24 48000 Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
19 | Truck,PickUp,0OB,Drive,Med 1.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med 1 02:41.994 2 24 48000 ' Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
20 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Med 2.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med 2 01:35.391 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
21 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Med-Fast.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast 02:55.722 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
22 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Slow-Fast.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Slow-Fast 02:41.045 2 24 48000 Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
23 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Various.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Various 07:51.168 2 24 48000 | Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
24 | Truck,PickUp,OB,ldle,Move.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,|dle,Move 00:45.823 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
25 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Revs.wav Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Revs 00:30.623 2 24 48000 Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
26 | Truck,PickUp,OB,Start,ldle,Off.wav Truck,PickUp,OB,Start,Idle,Off 01:25.205 2 24 48000  Truck, Van, American, Pick Up




27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Truck,PickUp,OB,Start,Revs,Off. wav
Truck,PickUp,Hot Ticks.wav

Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 1.wav
Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 2.wav

Truck,PickUp, Tail Gate,O-C 1.wav
Truck,PickUp, Tail Gate,0-C 2.wav
Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate,O-C 3.wav
Truck,PickUp, Tail Gate,O-C 4.wav
Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Fast.wav
Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Med.wav
Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 1.wav
Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 2.wav
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Fast.wav
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Med.wav
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 1.wav
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 2.wav

Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Start,Revs, Off
Truck,PickUp,Hot Ticks

Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 1
Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 2
Truck,PickUp, Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 1
Truck,PickUp, Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 2
Truck,PickUp, Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 3
Truck,PickUp, Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 4

Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Fast
Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Med
Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 1
Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 2
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Fast
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Med
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 1
Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 2

01:10.400
00:13.077
00:09.247
00:06.506
00:08.256
00:04.522
00:08.917
00:12.714
00:31.466
00:23.711
00:40.661
00:19.146
00:23.221
00:20.416
00:33.866
00:24.437

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
Truck, Van, American, Pick Up

Truck, Van, American, Pick Up



