## Big Room Sound - GMC Pickup Truck

RecID	Filename	Description	Duration	Channels	BitDepth	SampleRate	Keywords
1	Truck,PickUp,By,Fast,Smooth.wav	Truck,PickUp,By,Fast,Smooth	00:40.810	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
2	Truck,PickUp,By,Med,Rev.wav	Truck,PickUp,By,Med,Rev	00:39.423	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
3	Truck,PickUp,By,Slow,Chug Revs.wav	Truck,PickUp,By,Slow,Chug Revs	00:40.287	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
4	Truck,PickUp,By,VFast.wav	Truck,PickUp,By,VFast	00:31.093	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
5	Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close 1	00:05.397	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
6	Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close 2	00:05.386	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
7	Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C,Fast.wav	Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Fast	00:05.376	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
8	Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C,Loose.wav	Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Loose	00:05.898	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
9	Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C,Soft 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Soft 1	00:05.567	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
10	Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C,Soft 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Soft 2	00:06.218	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
11	Truck,PickUp,Door,O-C,Soft 3.wav	Truck,PickUp,Door,Open-Close,Soft 3	00:05.749	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
12	Truck,PickUp,3PT,Moves.wav	Truck,PickUp,3 Point Turns,Moves	01:14.218	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
13	Truck,PickUp,Idle,Revs.wav	Truck,PickUp,Idle,Revs	00:38.304	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
14	Truck,PickUp,OB,3PT,Moves.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,3 Point Turn,Moves	01:11.861	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
15	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Fast.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Fast	02:04.106	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
16	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,M-Fast 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast 1	01:05.973	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
17	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,M-Fast 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast 2	02:01.578	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
18	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,M-Fast 3.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast 3	02:35.562	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
19	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Med 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med 1	02:41.994	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
20	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Med 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med 2	01:35.391	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
21	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Med-Fast.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Med-Fast	02:55.722	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
22	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Slow-Fast.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Slow-Fast	02:41.045	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
23	Truck,PickUp,OB,Drive,Various.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Drive,Various	07:51.168	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
24	Truck,PickUp,OB,Idle,Move.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Idle,Move	00:45.823	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
25	Truck,PickUp,OB,Revs.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Revs	00:30.623	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
26	Truck,PickUp,OB,Start,Idle,Off.wav	Truck,PickUp,OB,Start,Idle,Off	01:25.205	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up

27	Truck,PickUp,OB,Start,Revs,Off.wav	Truck,PickUp,Onboard,Start,Revs,Off	01:10.400	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
28	Truck,PickUp,Hot Ticks.wav	Truck,PickUp,Hot Ticks	00:13.077	1	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
29	Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 1	00:09.247	1	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
30	Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Parking Brake,Hot Ticks 2	00:06.506	1	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
31	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate,O-C 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 1	00:08.256	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
32	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate,O-C 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 2	00:04.522	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
33	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate,O-C 3.wav	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 3	00:08.917	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
34	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate,O-C 4.wav	Truck,PickUp,Tail Gate Door,Open-Close 4	00:12.714	2	24	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
35	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Fast.wav	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Fast	00:31.466	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
36	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Med.wav	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Med	00:23.711	1	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
37	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 1	00:40.661	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
38	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Start,Away,Slow 2	00:19.146	1	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
39	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Fast.wav	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Fast	00:23.221	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
40	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Med.wav	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Med	00:20.416	1	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
41	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 1.wav	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 1	00:33.866	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up
42	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 2.wav	Truck,PickUp,Up,Stop,Slow 2	00:24.437	2	16	48000	Truck, Van, American, Pick Up